
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

5A 

5 

3 

55 

66 

94 

275 

45 

Name 

Gavin Clark 

Amber Stephenson 

Jim Lenehan 

Bill Schwacke 

Bennie Bish 

Terry Lippincott 

Rob Brownlee-Tomasso 

Bruce Smallacombe 

Class 

2CF 

8CP 

8CP 

4BP 

8BS 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

Best Tm 

1:33.800 

1:35.784 

1:39.793 

1:42.145 

1:47.258 

1:47.818 

1:49.921 

2:01.272 

2nd Best 

1:33.914 

1:36.706 

1:41.247 

1:42.320 

1:47.540 

1:48.392 

1:50.629 

2:01.715 

Year 

1978 

1963 

1976 

1955 

1972 

1967 

1958 

1964 

Make/Model 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 914/6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 2002 

MG Midget 

MG A 

Triumph Spitfire 

Color 

Red/White/Black 

Black 

Orange 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Gray 

Green 

Hometown 

Stamford CT 

Garnet Valley PA 

Rydal PA 

West Chester PA 

Whitney Point NY 

Sinking Spring Pa 

Denton MD 

Olyphant PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA New Jersey Lottery SpeedTour 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:12 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

8/2/2025 08:00 


